
 

SERPC Inc. Race 
Schedule 2024 

Basket Day/Date Race Day/Date Race Point  
 

Driver 

Friday 21/6/24  Saturday 22/6/24 Bombala  Manny 

Friday 28/6/24 Saturday 29/6/24 Bombala  Darcy 

Friday 5/7/24 Saturday 6/7/24 Bombala  Mario 

Friday 12/7/24 
Saturday 13/7/24 Mallacoota - Norma Ford 

Memorial Ladies Race 
Darcy 

Friday 19/7/24 Saturday 20/7/24 Mallacoota Manny 

Friday 26/7/24 Saturday 27/7/24 Mallacoota Brett 

Friday 2/8/24 Saturday 3/8/24 Orbost – Coloured Race Darcy 

Friday 9/8/24 Saturday 10/8/24 Orbost Mario 

Friday 16/8/24 Saturday 17/8/24 Orbost Brett 

Thursday 22/8/24 Saturday 24/8/24 Bairnsdale (SCF) – Two Birder Manny 

Thursday 29/8/24 Saturday 31/8/24 Bairnsdale (SCF) Manny 

Thursday 5/9/24 Saturday 7/9/24 
Yarram (SCF) – Bryson 
Lattimer Memorial Race 

Manny 

Thursday 12/9/24 Saturday 14/9/24 Yarram (SCF) Manny 

Thursday 19/9/24 Sunday 22/9/24 Hay (Canberra) TBA 

Thursday 26/9/24 Saturday 28/9/24 
Wonthaggi (SCF) – Young Bird 
Derby 

Manny 

Thursday 26/9/24 Sunday 29/9/24 Hay (Canberra) TBA 

Thursday 3/10/24 Sunday 6/10/24 
Balranald (Canberra) – Any 
Age Derby 

TBA 

Monday 7/10/24 Saturday 12/10/24 Mildura – Self Funded (SCF) TBA 

Thursday 
10/10/24 

Sunday 13/10/24 Balranald (Canberra) 
TBA 

TBA Saturday 19/10/24 
Yolla, Tasmania – Self Funded 
(Canberra) 

TBA 

Wednesday 
16/10/24 

Sunday 20/10/24 
Mildura & Renmark 
(Canberra)  

TBA 


